
1 小  寺  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 8 69.99 32.55 37.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 3 1

2 3S 4.30 -1.63 2.67-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 3 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.08 4.371 0 0 0 1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 2 0 1

33.50 32.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

37.44

2 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 12 64.68 29.80 34.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 3 1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0 -3 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 -1 1 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 -1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 2 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.18 4.141 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.57-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 1 -1 0

29.28 29.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

34.88

オール滋賀2021フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/22 13:11 Page 1



3 丹  羽  彩  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 7 58.92 29.12 30.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 0 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 2 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.730 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.04 3.700 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -1 -2 0 0

9 2Lz+1Lo 2.86 X 0.04 2.900 0 1 0 0

10 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.22 3.63-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 0 3 1

30.95 29.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 金  田  永  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ﾚｲｸｻｲﾄﾞFSC 11 57.75 24.43 34.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 0 2

4 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.04 3.640 0 0 1 0

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.74 1.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.40 3.08-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 -2 3 2

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 1 0 -1

10 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 0 1 2 0

25.80 24.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 3.50 4.00 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 5.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.454.25 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.00 3.75 4.50 5.25 4.00

34.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 米  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 6 57.69 25.89 32.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 0 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 2S+1Eu<<+2S << 2.86 X -0.42 2.44-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 1

26.38 25.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 羽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 13 55.27 22.83 33.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 0 -3 -2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

9 3S<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.47 2.39-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

10 2F+1Eu+2Fq q 4.51 X -0.47 4.04-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.49 1.39-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

26.46 22.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 5.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.153.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 3.75 4.25 5.00 3.75

33.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 志  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 5 54.60 24.08 31.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.25 2.85-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.90 1.74-4 -2 -3 -5 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 2 1

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.31 2.03-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 1 -1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 1 0 0 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2Sq q 4.29 X -0.38 3.91-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.15 1.13-2 -2 1 -4 1

26.90 24.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

31.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 畦  地  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 51.72 20.36 31.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.71 1.39-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.22 3.380 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.42 3.080 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 0 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.231 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 1 0 1

21.64 20.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.36

オール滋賀2021フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Jr選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/22 13:11 Page 4



9 岡  本  愛  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 9 45.72 19.92 26.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -2 0 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

21.76 19.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

26.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 吉  井  詩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 10 43.80 18.20 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.88 1.62-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 -1 0 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 1 0

6 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.61 2.23-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -2 0 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -2 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1

20.85 18.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50

25.60
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11 武  田  日奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 3 39.73 16.01 24.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F 1.80 -0.79 1.01-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 0 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -2 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

6 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

8 1Lo+1Eu+2S 2.53 X -0.13 2.40-3 0 -1 -1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 0 -1 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -3 -2 0 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.24 16.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.903.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50

24.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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